SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola 200ml

Diet Coke 200ml|

Fever Tree Bitter Lemon 200ml|
Fever Tree Ginger Ale 200ml
Fever Tree Ginger Beer 200m|

Fever Tree Lemonade 200ml

Fever Tree Light Tonic Water 200ml|

Fever Tree Tonic Water 200ml

HOT DRINKS

Single Espresso
Single Macchiato
Americano

Flat White
Cappuccino
Caffe Latte

Hot Chocolate
English Breakfast Tea
Fresh Mint Tea
Green Tea
Jasmine Tea

Peppermint Tea

Chamomile Tea

1O/

RESTAURANT & BAR

3.40

3.40

3.40

3.40

3.40

3.40

3.40
3.40

2.80

2.80

3.55

3.55

3.55

3.55

3.30

3.30

3.30

3.30

3.30

3.30

3.30

JUICES

Apple Juice 200ml  3.80

Cranberry Juice 200ml  3.80

Grapefruit Juice 200ml  3.80

Orange Juice 200ml  3.80

Pineapple Juice 200ml  3.80

Tomato Juice 200ml  3.80

MOCKTAILS

Lemon Iced Tea 5

Virgin Bloody Mary  6.50

Virgin Fruit Cocktail ~ 6.50

Virgin Mojito  6.50

WATER

Acqua Panna Still Water 4.50
750ml

San Pellegrino Sparkling Water  4.50
750ml|

If you suffer from any food allergies, please inform you waiter
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
All prices include VAT at the current rate and quoted in Pounds Sterling



