

SOFT DRINKS		JUICES		
Coca Cola 200ml	3.40	Apple Juice 200ml 3.80		
Diet Coke 200ml	3.40	Cranberry Juice 200ml 3.80		
Fever Tree Bitter Lemon 200ml	3.40	Grapefruit Juice 200ml 3.80		
Fever Tree Ginger Ale 200ml	3.40	Orange Juice 200ml 3.80		
Fever Tree Ginger Beer 200ml	3.40	Pineapple Juice 200ml 3.80		
Fever Tree Lemonade 200ml	3.40	Tomato Juice 200ml 3.80		
Fever Tree Light Tonic Water 200ml	3.40			
Fever Tree Tonic Water 200ml	3.40			
HOT DRINKS		MOCKTAILS		
Single Espresso	2.80	Lemon Iced Tea 5		
Single Macchiato	2.80	Virgin Bloody Mary 6.50		
Americano	3.55	Virgin Fruit Cocktail 6.50		
Flat White	3.55	Virgin Mojito 6.50		
Cappuccino	3.55			
Caffe Latte	3.55	WATER		
Hot Chocolate	3.30			
English Breakfast Tea	3.30	Acqua Panna Still Water 4.50		
Fresh Mint Tea	3.30	750ml San Pellegrino Sparkling Water 4.50 750ml		
Green Tea	3.30	730111		
Jasmine Tea	3.30			
Peppermint Tea	3.30			
Chamomile Tea	3.30			

If you suffer from any food allergies, please inform you waiter A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. All prices include VAT at the current rate and quoted in Pounds Sterling